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LITTLE FLOWER ISTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HEALTH (LISSAH) 

SELF APPRAISAL OF TEACHERS (AY 2021 – 2022) 

 

1. General Information 

Name  

Address 
 

 

 

Mobile  number  

Email address  

Designation  

Department  

Date of appointment in this institution  

 

2. Academic Qualifications 

Exam Passed 
Name/ Board/ 

University 
Subjects Year 

Division/ 

Grade/ 

Rank, etc 

Bachelor’s Degree  

 

   

Master’s Degree  

 

   

Research Degree  

 

   

Other Diploma 

/Certificates etc. 
 

 

   

 

3. Research Experience & Publications 

Research Stage Title of work/Thesis 
University 

 

M.Phil or equivalent  

 

 

Ph.D.  

 

 

Publications (give a list 

separately) 

 

 

 

 

4. Seminars, Conferences, Symposia Workshops, FDP etc.  attended: 

No Name of Seminar/ Conference/ etc 

Name of 

Sponsoring 

Agency 

Place and Date 

1    
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2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

  

5. Extension Work/ Community Service 

 Please give a short account of your contribution, during the year: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Positions held/ leadership role played in organizations linked with extension work and 

National Service Scheme (NSS), or NCC or any other similar activity: 

 

 

6. Participation as External Examiner (Valuation Camp, External Practical/Viva etc.) 

Sl. No. Name of examination/Camp Place Date 

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

7. Any other information: 

 

 

Declaration 

I hereby declare that the information given above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

 

 
(Name and Signature of the Teacher)                       
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